
October 29, 2008 
BUILDING EMERGENCY TEAM (BET) 

 

Building 2: 
 

Name Room Phone Email 
1st Floor:    
Marc Hertlein 2-120 4846 MPHertlein@lbl.gov  
Rene Delano 2-126A 6131 RDelano@lbl.gov  
Thorsten Weber 2-118 5588 TWeber@lbl.gov  
2nd Floor:    
David Hom 2-211 5097 David_Hom@lbl.gov  
Douglas Detert 2-244 5555 DMDetert@lbl.gov  
Nate Miller 2-219 4555 NRMiller@lbl.gov  
Steve Byrnes 2-200B 4555 SJByrnes@lbl.gov  
3rd Floor:    
Mark Abel 2-315 2688 MJAbel@lbl.gov  
Nils Huse 2-343 6558 NHuse@lbl.gov  

Oliver Gessner 2-336  
2-308 

6929 
4084 OGessner@lbl.gov  

4th Floor:    
Jason Templer 2-400B 5426 JETempler@lbl.gov  
Juanita Jones 2-442 4394 JJones@lbl.gov  
Lorie Mae Baclea-an 2-420A 5460 LGBaclea-An@lbl.gov  

 
Would you like to join the team ? 
It is easy and no work is required. Just take these EH&S courses:  
• EHS0154 Emergency Team Training  
• EHS0530 Fire Extinguisher Safety 
• EHS0116 First Aid 

 

two more courses are only recommended: 
• EHS0135 All Hazard Awareness Training 
• EHS0123 Adult CPR 

 

and contact anybody in the BET. Looking forward to seeing you. 
 

mailto:MPHertlein@lbl.gov
mailto:RDelano@lbl.gov
mailto:TWeber@lbl.gov
mailto:David_Hom@lbl.gov
mailto:DMDetert@lbl.gov
mailto:NRMiller@lbl.gov
mailto:SJByrnes@lbl.gov
mailto:MJAbel@lbl.gov
mailto:NHuse@lbl.gov
mailto:OGessner@lbl.gov
mailto:JETempler@lbl.gov
mailto:JJones@lbl.gov
mailto:LGBaclea-An@lbl.gov

